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M. D., COMMUNITY MEDICINE CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBEAR 2019 

 
Date Day  MT & News  

Daily  

8 – 9 AM 

Posted Sub 

Centre 

9 am -1 pm 

Family Study  

Monday  

2 - 4 PM  

 

Seminar  

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

 

Journal / Report  

Thursday 

 2 - 4 PM  

 

 

Faculty  

3.9.2019 Tue Heat Hyper Pyrexia 
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- Jai Jeevan Mission 

Dr.Athira 

- Dr.M. Logaraj 

4.9.2019 Wed Heat Stress 

Dr.Meenakshi  

- - - Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

5.9.2019 Thu Global Warming 

Dr.Aamina Hussain 

- -  Noor Mohammed 

(R) 

Dr.Rajan Rushender  

6.9.2019 Fri Sanitary Barrier  

Dr.Aswathy 

- - - Dr.R.Balaji  

7.9.2019 Sat Sanitry Latrine 

Dr.Deepak 

- - - Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan  

9.9.2019 Mon Sewage Disposal 

Dr.Sarath Kumar 

Dr.Raju - - Dr.G.Dinesh Kumar 

11.9.2019 Wed Oxidation Pond  

Dr.Ameenah  

- - - Dr.B.Ram Kumar 

12.9.2019 Thu Vector Borne Diseases 

Dr.Aarthy 

- - Dr.Raju (J) Dr.K. Gokul Kumar 

13.9.2019 Fri Biological Control of 

Vectors Dr.Athira  

- - - Dr.Shree Ramanan 

16.9.2019 Mon Chemical control of 

Vectors 

Dr.Priyadharshini 

Dr.Meenakshi  - - Dr.S. Preethi 

17.9.2019 Tue Anti Larval Measures 

Dr.Noor Mohamed 

- NMC  Act 2019 

Raju Kannan 

- Dr.M. Logaraj 
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Day 

MT & News  

Daily  

8 – 9 AM 

Posted Sub 

Centre 

9 am -1 pm 

Family Study  

Monday  

2 - 4 PM  

 

Seminar  

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

 

Journal / Report  

Thursday 

 2 - 4 PM  

 

 

Faculty  

18.09.2019  Residual Insecticides 

Dr.Raju 
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   Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

19.09.2019. Thu Sandfly 

Dr.Meenakshi 

- - Dr.Meenakshi  Dr.Rajan Rushender  

20.09.2019 Fri House fly 

Dr.Aamina Hussain 

- - - Dr.R.Balaji  

21.09.2019 Sat Lice 

Dr.Aswathy 

-  - Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan  

23.09.2019 Mon Ticks 

Dr.Deepak 

Dr.Aamina 

Hussain 

- - Dr.G.Dinesh Kumar 

24.09.2019 Tue Itch Mite 

Dr.P. Sarath Kumar 

- Medical Ethics 

Dr.Noor Mohamed 

- Dr.B.Ram Kumar 

25.09.2019 Wed Rats 

Dr.Ameenah 

 

- - - Dr.K. Gokul Kumar 

26.09.2019 Thu Rodenticides 

Dr.Aarthy 

- - Dr.Aamina Hussain  Dr.Shree Ramanan 

27.09.2019 Frr Zoonotic Diseases 

Dr.Athira 

 - - - Dr.S. Preethi 

28.09.2019 Sat Segregation in  BMW 

Dr.Priyadharshini 

- - - Dr.M. Logaraj 

30.09.2019 Mon E.Waste 

Dr.Noor Mohamed 

Dr.Aswathy  - - Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

 


